	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-2429-TT-12V-R
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-2429-TT-12V-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.9KHZ PCB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.73000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-2429-TT-12V-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-2429-TT-12V-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MS920SE-IL37E Seiko Instruments  BATTERY LITHIUM 3V RECHARGE
KR-900AAECL2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 900MAH NICAD
HWCHAS1710BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 17X10X3" BLACK/WAL
EN4SD242420WGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X20" GREY
CCA280-6U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK VME 6UX280MM ASSEMBLED
RSUS1926CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF SLIDE 26.1X16.6X1.5" BE/GY
DNRR70HDW Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 15X20.6X76.1 BLK
2UHD907918FTC Hammond Manufacturing  ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE
1838256-1 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 4POS R/A 2M CABLE
9457961000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
0151670988 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 29 CKTS LGT 51
0982670243 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 8POS
H6BXT-10108-S7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065S/X 8"
09470304070 Harting  RJI IP20/ 90ANG90+270 22/72
M3CWK-4006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40M/MPL40K
0847281004 Molex Inc  USB PLUG B SHIELD TO PIGTAIL 5M
5326C SL002 Alpha Wire  5326C SLATE 500 FT
E3003S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30BC UNSH TYPE CMP
6820 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG RED 1000'
11807 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 100'
781816 RD013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 5000'
301A011-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-HF-3/32-01-QX50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/32"-50' BLACK
0192690025 Molex Inc  3/8 INCH DUAL HST BK (100/12 INC
0800475:N Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARK COLLAR PRINT HORIZ
181-00571 HellermannTyton  SL1.5X1 W/ADH GRAY DUCT BULK
1-1393250-7 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC
LELBXB1-34312-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
104-PR3-0.4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 400MA 250VAC 48VDC
2800874 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 6A 277VAC 80VDC
LFCL04/0ZC3 Littelfuse Inc  CABLE LIMITER 600V 4/0 CU
0229007.MXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO IND 2AG 7A
BK/GMW-1/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/4A 125V FAST SPECIALTY
RHEF600-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 6A HLD T/R
PFRY.375 Schurter Inc  PTC-FUSE RADIAL 72 VDC
MF-LS190S Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESET SMD
BZW04-28B-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM DO204AL
MXLRT100KP51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 101VC CASE5A
MX15KP85CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC CASE5A
V460LC7P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  keywords
	    	AI-2429-TT-12V-R
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  pdf
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  datasheet
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  price
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-2429-TT-12V-R
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  Audio Products
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  Buzzers
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.9KHZ PCB
	AI-2429-TT-12V-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .